
HOMES
must see

9419 Old Orchard Tr, MadisOn
Open TOday! 12:00-2:00pM

Beautiful 4 bedroom 2.5 bath two story home in Popular Pine Hill farms! Welcoming formal front foyer
with two story vaulted ceilings. Then walk into your open gathering space with large spacious kitchen,
dining, and living room. Nice office off the living room facing your quiet backyard. Spend countless
evenings on your lovely screened in porch. Upper level offers 4 large bedrooms, 2 baths, and nice
sitting/ reading area Convenient second floor laundry. Finished lower level offers great rec room space
and storage. LL has more room to be finished with roughed in bath. Wonderful quiet setting, do not
miss opportunity to see this home! $419,900 Mls#1859285
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Open TOday! 12:00-2:00pM

Sun Prairie Schools! Charming cape cod style home located in quiet subdivision
This 3 bedroom 2 bath home offers open floor plan with great kitchen, dining, large
living room, and master suite on the main floor. Upstairs has two huge bedrooms and
second bath. Enjoy entertaining or relaxing on your amazing deck over looking the
nearly 3/4 acre mature and private lot. Lower level Finished rec room gives great
opportunity for game room, and theater area. More room in LL for additional square
footage if wanted. Large two car garage with storage. $294,900 MLs# 1862720

W14129 Theresa Lane, Prairie Du Sac
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NEW TO MARKET - OPEN HOUSE TODAY! 1-3PM

Come home to your own private retreat - Set on .73 wooded ac bordered
by beautiful white pines is this 2 BR, 2 BA w/ approx. 1563 Sq. Ft. Chalet
right across from Lake Wisconsin w/ seasonal water views. Features
include Windows, Windows, & more Windows to enjoy the beautiful views
from every room, Double Patio Doors in Living Room leading to large Deck,
Main Level Laundry, LL family rm, 3/4 Bath & Den/Office. 2 car Tandem
attached Garage, plus extra storage, 8 x 10 shed, beautiful landscaping,
completely fenced in yard, Large paved driveway, Lots of updates: Roof
2018, Updated floors throughout 2013 & 2014, appliances, interior painted
throughout. Peace & tranquility but only 10 mins from Sauk bike/hike Trail,
shopping, schools, 15 mins to Hospital, 20mins to Devils Lake, 20 mins to
Interstate, 30 mins to West Madison. Come See… $263,500


